Ginger Lily Floral Designs
Wedding Price List

At Ginger Lily Florists we pride ourselves on being able to create stunning designs for
your special day whatever your individual style or budget maybe. We can design
bridal bouquets and posies, buttonholes and corsages, beautiful arrangements for
the church and reception, pedestals and cake decorations.

Because each wedding is unique we would very much encourage you to arrange a
one to one consultation. This allows us to discuss your ideas in more depth and show you
work from our extensive portfolio. Please bring along any material swatches, pictures of
ideas you may have or even the actual flowers you like!

We appreciate you may not live locally or in the Brighton area in which case we can
correspond by phone and email to give you the very best flowers for your day.

Our price guide is shown below to help give you a starting point with regard to costs.
However | am sure you can appreciate that the prices are variable according to
your flower choice and their seasonal availability.

Thank you for your time and we very much look forward to hearing from you.

Prices from:
Bridal Bouquets
Hand tied posy bridal bouquet £ 45.00
Over arm Calla lily bouquet £ 75.00
Hand fied compact rose bouquet £ 75.00
Shower/Trailing bouquet £ 95.00
Bridesmaid’s Flowers
Adult hand fied posies £ 40.00
Child hand tied posies £ 25.00
Mini basket of flowers £ 20.00
Fairy wand £ 12.00
Wrist corsage £ 16.00
Buttonholes and Corsages
Groom rose buttonhole £ 6.00
Rose Buttonhole £ 5.50
Carnation buttonhole £ 4.00



Calla lily buttonhole
Rose corsage

Wrist corsage
Handbag corsage

Church

Pew ends
Pedestals

Alter arrangements
Floral arches

Reception flowers

Top table design

Table centre

Vase arrangements

Foliage garland, a metre
Foliage and flower garland, a metre
Fresh rose petals per table
Thank you bouquet

Vase and mirror hire

Cake flowers

Jam Jar flowers

Fresh flower napkin favour
Candelabras inclusive of hire
Martini vases inclusive of hire
Fishbowls

Decorated birdcages hire
Garden posy rings with candles

th th th

th h th

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

9.50
8.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
95.00
85.00
450.00

85.00
35.00
25.00
15.00
35.00
10.00
25.00

5.00
30.00
15.00

4.00
80.00
70.00
20.00
45.00
40.00

Ginger Lily Floral Designs

93 Preston Drove,
Preston Village

Brighton

East Sussex

BN1 6LD

01273 504 904

www.gingerlilyflorists.co.uk



http://www.gingerlilyflorists.co.uk/

