## Ginger Lily Floral Designs Wedding Price List

At Ginger Lily Florists we pride ourselves on being able to create stunning designs for your special day whatever your individual style or budget maybe. We can design bridal bouquets and posies, buttonholes and corsages, beautiful arrangements for the church and reception, pedestals and cake decorations.

Because each wedding is unique we would very much encourage you to arrange a one to one consultation. This allows us to discuss your ideas in more depth and show you work from our extensive portfolio. Please bring along any material swatches, pictures of ideas you may have or even the actual flowers you like!

We appreciate you may not live locally or in the Brighton area in which case we can correspond by phone and email to give you the very best flowers for your day.

Our price guide is shown below to help give you a starting point with regard to costs. However I am sure you can appreciate that the prices are variable according to your flower choice and their seasonal availability.

Bridal Bouquets	Prices from:	
Hand tied posy bridal bouquet	£	45.00
Over arm Calla lily bouquet	£	75.00
Hand tied compact rose bouquet	£	75.00
Shower/Trailing bouquet	£	95.00
Bridesmaid's Flowers		
Adult hand tied posies	£	40.00
Child hand tied posies	£	25.00
Mini basket of flowers	£	20.00
Fairy wand	£	12.00
Wrist corsage	£	16.00
Buttonholes and Corsages		
Groom rose buttonhole	£	6.00
Rose Buttonhole	£	5.50
Carnation buttonhole	£	4.00

Thank you for your time and we very much look forward to hearing from you.

Calla lily buttonhole	£	9.50
Rose corsage	£	8.00
Wrist corsage	£	15.00
Handbag corsage	£	15.00
Church		
Pew ends	£	15.00
Pedestals	£	95.00
Alter arrangements	£	85.00
Floral arches	£	450.00
Reception flowers		
Top table design	£	85.00
Table centre	£	35.00
Vase arrangements	£	25.00
Foliage garland, a metre	£	15.00
Foliage and flower garland, a metre	£	35.00
Fresh rose petals per table	£	10.00
Thank you bouquet	£	25.00
Vase and mirror hire	£	5.00
Cake flowers	£	30.00
Jam Jar flowers	£	15.00
Fresh flower napkin favour	£	4.00
Candelabras inclusive of hire	£	80.00
Martini vases inclusive of hire	£	70.00
Fishbowls	£	20.00
Decorated birdcages hire	£ £	45.00 40.00
Garden posy rings with candles	r	40.00

## **Ginger Lily Floral Designs**

93 Preston Drove, Preston Village Brighton East Sussex BN1 6LD 01273 504 904

www.gingerlilyflorists.co.uk